

MASSACHUSETTS ENGINEERING- 508-979-1550

Expires: PAVED SIDEWALK/ DRIVEWAY

| State Tel: 5DE.243.2813 A paved: |
|-----------------------------------|
|-----------------------------------|



CITY OF NEW BELFCAL MASSACHUSETTS ENGINEERING- 508-979-1550

CONSTRUCTION OF PAVED SIDEWALK/ DRIVEWAY

| | | • | | | | 0 | |
|---|---|--|---|---|--|--|---|
| Supervising Civil. Engineer Print name: (property owner/representative) By: Signature: (property owner/representative) | Special Requirements: Contractor to call 24 hrs. in advance for pre-inspection (prior to pouring). If our bing is removed, it must be returned in whole pieces within 24 hrs. to the D.P.I. City Yard on Liberty St. (btwn * Parker St. & Durfee St.) accompanied with original curbing receipt. PAID: 6.10.81 Check # 985.3 | Signature Permit / Inspection fee of \$150.00 must accompany this application. | Engineering Dept. Approved Rejected Date | Signature Approved (New Building) LApproved — Bldg. Permit # 6-21-834 Rejected | Traffic Commission: Approved Rejected Date | Incated at 166 100 | Date: Tel: 508.2 City State to construct a paved! — driveway / |

MISCELLANEOUS PAYMENT F 'PT#. 3384933 City of New Bedford 133 William St. New Bedford NA 02740

COMMENT:

DATE: 06/16/21 CLERK: a450mmb CUSTOMER#: 0

TIME: 11:49 DEPT:

REVENUE:
1 03406000 454010
DPI - Driveway-Sidewalk Permit
CASH:
TW05 101009
Cash Treasurer Dep W CHG: DPIDRV DPI DRIVEWAY PE 150.00 150.00

150.00

AMOUNT PAID:

150.00

PAID BY: ABLE ASPHALT, INC. PAYMENT METH: CHECK
MR9253

REFERENCE:

AMT TENDERED: AMT APPLIED: CHANGE: 150.00 150.00 .00

Driveway Review Form

Submitted By: nb.dennis.souza

Submitted Time: 04/08/2021 7:44 AM

WO #:

Date & Time: April 8, 2021 7:41 AM

DPI Inspector: DS

Bldg. Inspector: Carl Bizarro

Contractor: Able Asphalt

Granite Curb: N/A

Address: 966 Monmouth St

Owner: Erica Mello & Milton Rodrigues

Permit #: TB-21-834

Property

Plot #: 130 **Lot #:** 138

Permit Notes (Prop. Work): Re-Paving of existing driveway.

City Layout: 8'

Additonal Inspection Notes: 1. Remove existing 15'x8' HMA DW apron. 2. Install new

18'x8' HMA DW apron in accordance with the most current revision of DPI Specs.

APPROVED

0

4/9/2021

Driveway Review

Permit: Address: 13-21-Mon mouth 834

DPI Inspector:

City Layout:

00





Acting City Engineer Duarte M. Azdrade,

ITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

Engineering Department, Rm. 303 133 William Street

New Bedford, Ma. 02740 Tel: 508-979-1527

Fai: 508-961-3043

| Name* | I further agree to conform to, 21 the permit (s) being applied for: | | Resignations in securing address for: | Owner of property located at Piet 130 , Lot 138 | To Whom It Way Concern: |
|---|---|---|---------------------------------------|--|--|
| SON Address Address Address Telephone number | I further agree to conform to, and abide by, AI City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for: | Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Drivewsy Installation Permits Sidewall Installation Permits | | SHAMMAN Street of Serious of Seri | CHANDACTION OF STREET, |
| Oscarane S | وز عاددها موسود ده | | is affining my | 444 | The ing |



NEW BEDFO

Commonwealth of Massachusetts



5/4/2021

City Hall. Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540 Z (1)

No. B-21-834

owner/contractor has permission to: This certifies that Able Asphalt, Inc **MONMOUTH ST** MSBC Sect. 110.14 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commecad within six (6) months after its issuance. Driveways - 30.00 Contractor Lic. # FEE PAID: ParcellD 130-138 \$30.00

Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions of the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving, reparing, or tearing down of a building.

Department.Commission: permit. You are adviced to contact that agency and resolve this matter. CITY DEPARTMENT/COMMISSION COMMENTS The following department/commission has expressed concern about the issuance of this : RE PAVING OF EXISTING DRIVEWAY YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Carl Bizarro Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions) **BUILDING DEPARTMENT COMMENTS** Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am

ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING No Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been issued by the Building Commissioner - MSBC, Sect. 120.1 OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE BUILDING CODE

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN

Building Commissioner

Plan Review Comments: : Call Inspector Carl Bizarro 508 979 1540 x 67223 for final inspection

: Scope of Work - Resurface existing driveway according to approved plan